



SDK and Support Extension

Price list - February 2023

The AFMG SDK (Software Development Kit) for the GLL Plug-In API enables loudspeaker manufacturers to independently develop plug-in extensions for their GLLs.

At present the GLL Plug-In API is available for EASE Focus (version 3.1 and higher), and will be supported by other AFMG simulation products in the future. For detailed information about its features and implementation, please refer to the GLL Plug-In API website.

The AFMG SDK for GLL Plug-In API is obtained by a subscription (period 1 year), which includes:

- Plug-In Module Interfaces + Documentation
- 12 hours of development support via phone and email
- Quality Check by AFMG (verification against misuse before signing the GLL Plug-In)
- Signing of the GLL Plug-Ins by AFMG (unlimited number)

Signed GLL Plug-Ins can be used in GLL files without restriction. Their use does not require a valid subscription.

If more than 12 hours of support are needed during a subscription period, a Support Extension for GLL Plug-In Development can be obtained from AFMG. This includes additional 12 hours of support.

Prices

AFMG SDK for GLL Plug-In API

1 year subscription, incl. 12 hours development support

Support Extension for GLL Plug-In Development

Additional 12 hours support

These products are governed by AFMG Terms and Conditions for the GLL Plug-In API.

For more information, quotations and orders, please contact AFMG.

Version: 3.0 Berlin, February 02, 2023

2,800.00 EUR

1,340.00 EUR

All orders are subject to our review and approval. All sales are final. Terms of sales are prepayment unless other terms are approved by AFMG. Prices and conditions are subject to change without notice. EASE and AFMG are registered trademarks of AFMG Technologies GmbH.

Management:

Dr. Stefan Feistel

Prof. Dr. Wolfgang Ahnert

Registered at:

Contact:

AFMG Technologies GmbH Borkumstr. 2. D-13189 Berlin Tel: +49 (0)30 467 092 - 30 Fax: +49 (0)30 467 092 - 27 info@afma.eu www.afmg.eu